10

11

12

13

SNOOKER SHOOT - OUT 2.0

12-Feb-2019 To 23-Feb-2019

Team NSCI
Shubhojit Roy (NSCI)
Samay Wadhawan (NSCI)

Team Park Club
Vishal Gehani (PCL)
Ameya Sankhala (PCL)

Team MCF
Avenish Shah (MCF)
Rishabh Panchamiya (MCF)

Team JVPG
Sanjiv Shah (JVPG)
Veer Singh Nagi (JVPG)

Team NSCI
Mehul Jariwala (NSCI)
Gaurav Gupta (NSCI)

Team NSCI
Anant Mehta (NSCI)
Ajinkya Yelve (NSCI)

Team KG
Harmher Mago (KG)
Sumher Mago (KG)

Team KG
Kreishh Gurbaxani (KG)
Sparsh Pherwani (KG)

Team JVPG
Rahil Patel (JVPG)
Divesh Gangwani (JVPG)

Team Corner Pocket
Hasan Badami (CP)
Mukund Bharadiya (CP)
Chintamani Jadhav (CP)

Team Embassy Snooker
Niraj Vasava (Surat)
Vismay Gadhiya (Surat)

Team
Rahul Sachdev
Himanshu Jain

Team
Aditya Mehta
Dhwaj Haria

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Team MG
V. Subramanian
Poras Shah

Team
Ishpreet Chadha
Yasin Merchant

Team
Siddharth Parikh
Rishabh Thakkar

Team
Ashutosh Padhye
Tahaa Khan

Team
Gaurav Jaisinghani
Luv Boricha

Team Otters
Yash Babani (Otters)
Steven Samuel (Otters)

Team Otters
Joseph Menezes (Otters)
Nilesh Sangar (Otters)

Team
Rafath Habib
S. Dilipkumar

Team Thane
Pratik Thakkar (Thane)
Sagar Patne (Thane)

Team Panvel
Raj Shetye (Panvel)
Vaibhav Waingade (Panvel)

Team
Faisal Khan
Sandeep Gulati

Team
Md. Hussain
Anurag Giri

Team
Bharat Sisodiya
Ketan Chawla



27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

Team
Nabil Lakdawala
Abhimanyu Gandhi

Team
Rovin D'souza
Anand Raghuvanshi

Team Vashi
Prashant Chavan (Vashi)
Shahbaz Khan (Vashi)

Team
Kamal Chawla
Malkeet Singh

Team Hustlers
Rayaan Razmi (Hustlers)

Vilas Upsham (Hustlers)

Team Thane Terminators

Abhishek Soparkar (Terminators)

Nikhil Patel (Terminators)

Team
Mithil Shinde
Arun Kumar VN

Team park Club
Sanjeev Bijlani (PCL)
Amit Sapru (PCL)

Team Lvory Balls
Mohsin Achhava (Ahmedabad)
Karmesh Patel (Ahmedabad)

Team MIG

R. Girish (MIG)
Prabdeep Singh (MIG)
Soham Sawant (MIG)

Team Gladiators
Rushabh Gohil
Shubham Randhe

Team
Darshan Rawal (KVSC)
Sumit Saldurkar (KVSC)
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Rebanta Sehijwani (KG)
Ravi Jaising (KG)

Sahil Kakad (KG)

Karan Rao (KG)

Kishor Laugani (KG)
Manoj Kasare (KG)
Swapnil Khaire (KG)

Karan Magat (BPGC)
Vishal Vaya ( Aquaria)
Harsh Pherwani (KG)
Mohit Bulchandani (KG)
Altaf Sheikh (KG)

Sugam Grenache

Deepak Khubchandani (KG)
Chandu Kansodaria (MCF)
Suresh Sawant (MCF)
Vijay Malya (Aquaria)



